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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Talent Bgrn 1 DD Solo

Gabriella Kjeergaard Jensen
Molly Otzen

Laura Bygsg Parling

Thea Nygaard Hansen
Olivia Victoria Munch Ortmann
Sofia Otzen

Emilia Hagedorn Frandsen
Isabel Preest Jensen
Camilla Jespersen-Skree
Thea Bonde Nielsen

Rosa Mai Conrad

Arthur Skov Kristensen
Freja Gjesing Nielsen
Cornelia Kjeer Danielsen
Victoria Christensen
Augusta Lundegaard

Laura Henriksen

Sophia Berg

Alma Maia Greisen Christensen

Olivia Henckell
Adelia Richard Bach

Talent Bgrn 2 DD Solo

Esther Bay Nielsen

Malou Hoffmann Andersen
Liva Hjardem Taudorf

Olivia Mindegaard Hejslet
Mazcha @strup Zielke
Marguerit Silke Siggaard
Emilia Ngrgaard Andreasen
Vilma Frijs Valentin Horn
Benedicte Rose Christensen
Silke Vendelboe Eriksen

Bane 1

Taastrup
Tarnby
Bragndbygster
Ballerup
Solragd
Tarnby
Tarnby
Albertslund
Albertslund
Sakskabing
Ballerup
Albertslund
Tarnby
Hillergd C
Broandbygster
Albertslund
Albertslund
Sgborg
Taastrup
Brendbygster
Albertslund

Bane 1

Taastrup
Solragd
Saborg
Albertslund
Brandbygster
Herlev

Kongens Lyngby

Sagborg
Kgge B.
Sgborg
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602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612

Josephine Lindebjerg Wilcot
Nana Panduro Dgrge

Sofie Koch-Henriksen
Isabella Illerup

Freya Mertz Mgllgaard

Anna Henning Klovgaard Lassen

Caroline Christensen
Alba Elvira @rum Derlich
Caroline Marie Barenholdt
Laura Willum Rasmussen
Marie Alfastsen

Filippa Kjeer Danielsen

Konkurrence Bgrn 1 DD Solo

Melina Crnogorac Howalt
Simone Radzik

Leona Pedersen

Lucy Pfaff

Augusta Lundegaard
Carla Hundevad-Dohn

Konkurrence Bgrn 2 DD Solo

Emilie Hjorth Ahler

Laura Sgndergaard Justesen
Cecilje Richter Lund Petersen
Cecilia Amholt

Caroline Vittrup

Josefina Humble

Majalisa Gallus Peulicke
Clara Lorentzen

Isabella Rolskov-Eriksen
Amalie Pedersen

Mikkeline Jagd Niekrenz

Aya Stich

Kongens Lyngby

Brgndbygster
Swgborg
Solragd
Swgborg
Sgborg
Brgndbygster
Swgborg
Swgborg
Swgborg
Solrgd
Hillergd C

Bane 1

Albertslund
Sakskgbing
Breandbygster
Ballerup
Albertslund
Albertslund

Bane 1
Brendbygster

Aarhus V - Vm
Brandbygster

Kongens Lyngby

Aarhus V - Vm
Brgndbygster
Kgge B.
Hillerad C
Brgndbygster
Taastrup
Aarhus V - Vm
Sgborg
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204
205
206
207
208
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210
211

301
302
303
304
305
306
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Super_Konkurrence Bgrn 2 DD Solo

Clara Lehrmann Nielsen
Linea Asmild

Caroline Emilie Nielsen
Marie Sgrensen

Ida Bavnhgj Lyng

Talent Junior 1 DD Solo

Mille Liv Conrad
Sofie-Mai Nielsen

Emilie Wangaa Beekgaard
Alica Goueffon

Catharina Rolskov-Eriksen
Monica Petersen
Annabell Hjorth Normann
Luna Victoria Kécher

Silje Lykke Jessen

Mie Nybro Lindgvist

Cilia Knudsen

Talent Junior 2 DD Solo

Silje Jaeger Hansen

Sofie Keinicke

Patricia Klich

Malua Aurora Dalsgaard Alstrup
Freja Hampen

Sophia Hendriksen

Talent Voksne DD Solo

Sascha Richter Lund Petersen

Bane 1

Nakskov
Bragndbygster
Kgge B.
Solragd
Hillergd C

Bane 1

Ballerup
Kgbenhavn K
Taastrup
Kgbenhavn K
Brandbygster
Broandbygster
Breandbygster
Kgge B.
Hillerad C
Veerlgse
Kgge B.

Bane 1

Ballerup
Valby
Nykgbing F
Ballerup
Kage B.
Nykgbing Fl

Bane 1

Brgndbygster
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712
713

801
802
803

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012

Konkurrence Junior 1 DD Solo

Isabella Werner

Isabella Calberg Rasmussen
Alma Laura Jgrgensen
Ida-Victoria Hennings Petersen
Andrea Ellegaard Zneider
Rosa Bro Milner

Silja Schipper Bjaaland
Melina Sglvhgij

Rebecca Eline Lauritzen
Rebecca Kongsfelt

Isabella Heidemann

Katrina Veibel

Annette Mortensen

Konkurrence Junior 2 DD Solo

Mathilde Steen-Christensen
Michella Beczek Nielsen
Rosa Kryger

Super_Konkurrence Junior 1 DD Solo

Caroline Egelund Rademacher
Ida Hartvig

Astrid Buch-Olesen

Sofie Dyrlgv Schjoldager
Isabell Holmgaard Jgrgensen
Amanda Schou

Frida Marie Juelshgj Christensen
Camilla Nielsen

Emilie Bell

Frida Houlberg

Anna Regitze Milner Nymand
Sofie Hgjland

Bane 1

Veerlgse

Kongens Lyngby

Nykgbing F
Albertslund
Lyngby
Hillergd C
Swgborg
Ballerup
Brandbygster
Brandbygster
Albertslund
Hillergd C

Lyngby

Bane 1

Taastrup
Taastrup

Slagelse

Bane 1

Solrgd
Ballerup
Hillergd C
Taastrup
Kgbenhavn K
Brgndbygster
Hillerad C
Solragd
Slagelse
Ballerup
Hillerad C

Slagelse



1013
1014

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107

Maja Krogh-Brendstrup
Marie-Louise Schragder

Super_Konkurrence Junior 2 DD Solo

Sofie Fredberg

Emily Lentini From
Filippa Jargensen

Clara Sofie Jgrgensen
Christine Emilie Rosman
Freya Winther Lund
Amalie Hjorth Normann

Ballerup
Nykgbing F

Bane 1

Brgndbygster
Taastrup
Kongens Lyngby
Nykgbing F
Taastrup
Nakskov
Brandbygster



